Navn
28 Aasen Einar
29 Aaser Hans Peter
104553 Andresen Simen
104660 Arnesen Jan Petter
100829 Arnesen Per @yvind
57067 Bakke Espen G.
109 Bentzen Kjell
99254 Berg Fredrik
5302 Berge Gunnar
22178 Bergstrom Finn
127 Besche Otto de
77614 Bjgrgo Leif
96182 Bjgrklund Finn
152 Blaker Rune
55896 Bogan Knut
55495 Bratbak Jan
4888 Bremsrud Morten
100447 Braten Knut
8975 Buhol Arnfinn
3262 Bull-Hansen Asmund
92184 Bye Anders
69735 Claterbos Fred
100181 Codan Anders
10234 Dahl Asbjgrn Olaf
106108 Dahl Christer
3574 Dalsveen Kjell
104075 Dalsveen Magnus
91942 Dalsveen Markus Bakken
73456 Dalsveen Trond
8097 Dyrkorn Per
2851 Eckhoff Dag
96735 Edvardsen Torbjgrn
104445 Eggen Erling
92354 Eiebakke Anders
44715 Eilertsen Roald
48929 Ellevog @ivind
46483 Ellingsen Roger
105063 Foss Tore
96311 Frantzen Halvor
92076 Gimming Terje
9700 Gjessing Alf
44432 GrinilJo
4935 Haave Morten Sletbak
100708 Halvorsen John
96273 Halvorsen Torger

Adresse 1

Olav Aukrusts Vei 42 B
Bekkegrenda 10
Eidsvoldsgt14b
Teyengata 33
Christian Krohgs Gt 50
Bjerkelundsveien 61
Kaptein Oppegaards vei 13
Kirkeveien 80
Stasjonsveien 57
Bogav. 7

Haakon den godes v. 2
Kirkerudlia 2H
Lillebyveien 242
Aslakv. 15 a
Ringshusvn. 37
Borgentoppen 51
Hgyasveien 16
Nordseterveien 8
Fijellvegen 24

Simlev. 29

Heliveien 961
Oppegardv. 229 a
Holtegata 10

Ramstad terrasse 5

Pb 2018 Vika
Voyenengtunet 16
Grinibraten 4a
Grinibraten 4a
Grinibraten 4 A
Viksenga 24
Eventyrv. 38
Skotbuvn. 75
Konventvn. 58
Vgyensvingen 3 B
Beverkollen 51
Vestsideveien 426
Smorbukkveien 10
Hylliveien 13

Ramstad terrasse 6b
Fagertunveien 10b
Leikvangvegen 171
Skulevegen 2

Eystein Torkildsens v 13
Kanonhallveien 10c
Haralgkka 2

Postnr Poststed

0785 OSLO

1359 EIKSMARKA
2004 LILLESTR@M
0578 OSLO

0186 OSLO

1357 BEKKESTUA
1164 OSLO

0364 OSLO

0771 OSLO

3520 JEVNAKER
0373 OSLO

1339 V@YENENGA
1825 TOMTER
0753 OSLO

1160 OSLO

1388 BORGEN
1405 LANGHUS
1176 OSLO

1929 AULI

3124 TPNSBERG
1820 SPYDEBERG
1405 LANGHUS
0259 OSLO

1405 LANGHUS
0125 OSLO

1339 V@YENENGA
1339 V@YENENGA
1339 V@YENENGA
1339 V@YENENGA
3530 R@YSE

0851 OSLO

1409 SKOTBU
0275 OSLO

0458 OSLO

1275 OSLO

3400 LIER

1388 BORGEN
1820 SPYDEBERG
1405 LANGHUS
0281 OSLO

3810 GVARV
2920 LEIRA | VALDRES
1165 OSLO

0585 OSLO

0689 OSLO



79545 Hammertoft Helge
79544 Hammertoft Henrik
25922 Hamran Geir
40633 Hansen Stein Gisle
104580 Haugsbg Sander
107569 Heid Jorgen
77346 Heyer Reidar
4296 Holmedahl Widar
108875 Holter Jan-erik
108972 Hundal Bengt
5260 Hyggen Svein
28785 Jaksland Stein
14360 Jespersen Thorbjgrn
84396 Kasnes Pal
3462 Killingmo Vidar
20152 Knoph Bjarte
65701 Krafft Martin
60077 Krogvig Finn
90343 Krosby Jon
16665 Langehaug Helge
108794 Langseid Arild
2267 Lie Arnfinn
584 Lie Jan-Erik
13727 Lind Terje
679 Lockert Sigmund
88408 Lorange Christian
105494 Lgkling @yvind
66547 Molnes Gunnar
48030 Neslein Gunnar
60181 Nordskogen Lars
2056 Nordskogen Ole
4168 Nygaard Trygve
92765 Obschonka Charles
29285 Olsen Harald
29284 Olsen Steinar
3213 Otterstad Alf Borge
66083 Rahm Peter
73268 Ross Alf Erik
60495 Sandberg Pal Hagh
661 Schanche Kare
11416 Simonsen Arne
99968 Skauen Frode
3586 Skauli Tor
96721 Skavhaug Jo Tore
108856 Skullerud Lars-magnus Johannesen
70018 Sparingen Jan Ivar
4161 Stavn Pal

Lunnestien 5 b
Lunnestien 5 b
Lennestadv 1 b
Pilestredet park 5
Ole Moes Vei 33
Granstuveien 1
Jonasreins g7
Skaugv. 57

Odvar Solbergsvei 134
Bjerkelundsveien 74
Ngstebakken 14
Redbergv. 106 a
Postboks 75 bryn
Nils bays vei 45 ¢
Mokollen
Sensterudv. 17
Bregnev. 15¢
Hovseterv. 98
Thorvald meyers gate 34a
Oppsaltoppen 5 a
Brobekkveien 10
Valkyriev. 6
Nethaugveien 2
Karisv. 145
Eikeleinstien 78
Arrundvn 13
Vallefaret 3
Etterstadsletta 116
Vakergasen 16
Sollia 56

Nybratv. 26
Furutoppv. 103
Elverhgyvein 16
Fjeldhoikroken 12
Fjeldhgikroken 8
Poppelstien 4a
Brusagaveien 17
Viggo hansteensvei 19
Vinterkroken 47A
Gardboveien 32
Landingsv. 86
Jordstjerneveien 36¢
Sgmv. 33 j

Libakkv. 8b
Blastjerneveien 2
Syd-fossum 19
Erlands vei 35

0690 OSLO
0690 OSLO
1912 ENEBAKK
0176 OSLO
1165 OSLO
1185 OSLO
0360 OSLO
1911 FLATEBY
0973 OSLO
1357 BEKKESTUA
3400 LIER

0593 OSLO
0611 OSLO
0855 OSLO
1930 AURSKOG
1412 SOFIEMYR
0875 OSLO
0768 OSLO
0555 OSLO
0687 OSLO
0598 OSLO
1400 SKI

1832 ASKIM
2013 SKIETTEN
3472 B@DALEN
0588 OSLO
0663 OSLO
0659 OSLO
0282 OSLO
1832 ASKIM
1832 ASKIM
3440 RPYKEN
1550 HPLEN
1056 OSLO
1056 OSLO
1166 OSLO
1404 SIGGERUD
1472 FJELLHAMAR
1395 HVALSTAD
3154 TOLVSR@D
0767 OSLO
1283 OSLO
0493 OSLO
1184 OSLO
1475 FINSTADJORDET
1359 EIKSMARKA
1392 VETTRE



53989 Stensbgl Bjgrn-Ove
13447 Stensbgl Ottar
8981 Stgwer Ole Matin
957 Sunde @ystein
66186 Sverstad Tom
1457 Synnes Ole
84030 Sgrensen Tryggve
3817 Sgrgaard @yvind
80380 Taraldset Martin
6400 Tenambergen Frank
54457 Teppen Kare
109198 Thoresen Tom Terje
47407 Tunstad Leif Eigil
26245 Tvedten Helge
104956 Undertun Rune
78299 Venstad Tom
845 Wang Terje
20282 Wang Thor-Christian
1084 Wingerei Dag
48380 Wislgff Erik
70168 Wulvik Per Kristian
6426 Wgllo Magnar

Vestlisvingen 164
Mattias Skyttersvei 171
Rauhaugvn 27
Postboks 44
Snipemyrv. 28
Grgnvoll allE 7f

Ares vei 2
Steinbekken 15
Sydoverveien 10 b
Armauer hansens gate 2b
Stenfeltbakken 24
Svoldergata 2a
Bjgrnsvelia 19
Markalleen 24

Henrik Sgrensensvei 9
Ruglandbakken 5
Heggedalsv. 114
Midtasen 20
Festningsv. 10 d
Ekelundstien 31
Arnebratvn 81d
Grefsenv. 47 c

0969 OSLO
1482 NITTEDAL
3830 ULEFOSS
2101 SKARNES
1273 OSLO
0663 OSLO
1413 TARNASEN
2040 KL@FTA
1900 FETSUND
0455 OSLO
1405 LANGHUS
0271 OSLO
2819 GI@VIK
1368 STABEKK
1065 OSLO
1358 JAR

1385 ASKER
1166 OSLO
1368 STABEKK
2004 LILLESTR@M
0771 OSLO
0485 OSLO



EPost Telefon privat

fa-aasen@online.no 22144773
happe@online.no 67 1414 82
nopea@icopal.com 45239458
jan@ai.no 99619172
per@ai.no

espen@gjardar.com 67 537 295
kjell.bentzen@vikenfiber.no 22746732
fredribe@online.no 22696164
Gubbeb@online.no 221437 28
finn.bergstrom@hadeland-energi.net 61310431
otto.de_besche@getmail.no 22143849
Ibjoergo@yahoo.no 41565276
bjorklund@online.no

rune.blaker@getmail.no 22503604
knut@ccd.as 22744072
janbra@me.com 22448232
m.br@online.no

knut.br@online.no 22286028
a-buhol@online.no

buldersen@gmail.no 33327832
rctruls@gmail.com 69836061
fredclaterbos@c2i.net 64866188
codan@online.no 22440272
asbjorn.dahl@online.no 47686394
christer@christerdahl.com

kjell@dalsveen.net 67134048
trond@dalsveen.net

trond@dalsveen.net

trond.dalsveen@multikonsult.no

hareperd@online.no 32135657
dag@f3cn.no 22460128
torbjorn.edvardsen@hotmail.com

erling.eggen@gmail.com 22522921
eiebakke@hotmail.com

rieilert@online.no 22620262
oivind@ellevog.com 32244101
roger.e@netcom.no 66 782478
torefoss@live.no

tgimming@online.no 22507006
ealf@fastmail.fm 41338055
jojo@vfkm.no

mortenshaave@hotmail.com 22282999
john.halvorsen@gmail.com 21655621

torger.halvorsen@getmail.no

Telefon arbeid Mobiltelefon
99206458
97071076
48207593
99619172
93064405
99 588 787
48197882
92818523
48112461
41329906
91742350
41565276
40040986
91540406
90032 627
90041502
91611836
97743841
90587039
92291431
40248995
45636294
97186671
40413303
97676707
95206820
90163080
90163080
90163080

67979272

99 588 787

23047000
48112461

22387506

46951085

22579303

23143077
22016900 92464667
92257687
22242225

90078513
95167266
916 12 953
90 195 772
90748579
97401705
99429924
41338055
90898709
93032330
92204329
93231582

66 788 052

41338055

22993230



hammert@online.no

geir.hamran@online.no
ste-hans@online.no
sander@omniweb.no
JORGEN.HEID@GMAIL.COM
Reidar.Heyer@wilhelmsen.com
wih@broadpark.no
jan.erik.holter@tandbergdata.com
bhundal@gmail.com
shygge@online.no
stein.jaksland@getmail.no
thorbjorn@rc-seilfly.no
pal@kasnes.com
vkk@netcom.no
bjarte.knoph@vikenfiber.no
martin06@krafft.no
finn@krogvig.com
jon@krosby.net
Helge@Langehaug.net
arild@langseid.no
arnfilie@online.no
jan-elie@online.no
terje.lind3@getmail.no
sigmund.lockert@sas.no

oyvind@lokling.com
gunnar@molnes.com
gunnar.neslein@navy.no
lar-nor2@online.no
ol-nor@online.no

charles.obschonka@orica.com
harald.olsenl@gmail.com
beinar79@hotmail.com
alfbo@online.no
peter@rahm-family.com
alferos13@1f3j.no
paalsandberg@gmail.com
kare.schanche@norconsult.com
ar-sim@online.no
post@frodeskauen.com
toskauli@gmail.com
jotore@gmail.com
larsmagnus2009@hotmail.com
sparinge@online.no
pal.stavh@belships.no

22265542 90 60 59 05
22291480
22598196
67421030
41300838
32848414
22658404 22646466
22268540 22267300
63807307
66804276
92040600/23139090
22921250
22272757
64946220 22376440
69882177
63842055
90065646 90065646
22674685 22412916
22522057 67548100
69882961
69884204
31286352
97588343 97588343
23134525
67974719
67571490
22490816 90536123
22159132
67144104
22527618

90 60 59 05

47811010
90652508
41765805
91851479
90608155
99153386
4792682881
41300838
99631453
92089587
90131707
92436624
48094432
41904807
92040600
90055135
92084175
93049087
95793608
41537429
41496869
90887120
95715517

90065646
97080256
90147330
90883683
91712223

97588343
99485079
93086040
92012975
92653126
45450302
93809489
45401490
90536123
92250530
97748884
96511595

93853922
91159805



bjorn_ove.stensbol@getmail.no
ottar.stensbol@gmail.no
omart-st@online.no

tom.nsm@unifis.no
osy@stami.no
tryggve.sorensen@broadpark.no
oyvind.sorgaard@c2i.net
martint@tele2.no
frank_t@ft-tech.no
kteppen@hotmail.com
tt@4b.no

h-elis@online.no
helge.tvedten@nrk.no
undertun@online.no
venstadmyrdam@combitel.no

filtvet@yahoo.no
dag-wing@online.no

magnar.wollo@gmail.com

22105880
67072202
35947440
62962345
22623146
22657084

63881206
22601960
64869690

61175045
95877863
22794597
67146260
66797513

67125300
63800848
22493170
22225422

67064669

99742904

63899309

02-455515

22244435

91654507

95022280
926 94 318
90737310
94120266
90772151
90763351
93234885
91915848
99742904

90913229
4790963748
99254780
95877863
41643842

41765180
90643696

90652340



